SUMITOMO MITSUI
|’I NV IO BANKING CORPORATION

MALAYSIA BERHAD

MYR FIXED DEPOSIT RATES (BOARD RATE)

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation Malaysia Berhad (Co. No. 926374-U)

8:38 AM
TENOR

Overnight
1 Week
2 Weeks
3 Weeks
1 Month
2 Months
3 Months
4 Months
5 Months
6 Months
7 Months
8 Months
9 Months
10 Months
11 Months
12 Months

1 mth
Min Amt
2 mths & abv

Maximum Amt

REMARKS :

FIXED DEPOSITS

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2.95
2.95
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.05
3.10
3.15

MYR 5,000
MYR 1,000

MYR 1,000,000

15-Nov-24

1 For amount exceeding Maximum Amount stated above, please kindly consult SMBC for revised rates.

2 Fixed Deposit : Placement must meet minimum tenor of 1 Month and no odd tenor is allowed.

3 Rates are indicative and subject to change without prior notice.

General Line : +603 2176 1500



