

MYR FIXED DEPOSIT RATES (BOARD RATE)

Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation Malaysia Berhad (Co. No. 926374-U)

8:38 AM 15-Nov-24

TENOR	FIXED DEPOSITS
Overnight	N/A
1 Week	N/A
2 Weeks	N/A
3 Weeks	N/A
1 Month	2.95
2 Months	2.95
3 Months	3.00
4 Months	3.00
5 Months	3.00
6 Months	3.05
7 Months	3.05
8 Months	3.05
9 Months	3.05
10 Months	3.05
11 Months	3.10
12 Months	3.15

Min Amt 1 mth 2 mths 8	1 mth	MYR 5,000
	2 mths & abv	MYR 1,000
Maximun	n Amt	MYR 1,000,000

REMARKS:

- 1 For amount exceeding **Maximum Amount** stated above, please kindly consult SMBC for revised rates.
- 2 Fixed Deposit: Placement must meet minimum tenor of 1 Month and no odd tenor is allowed.
- 3 Rates are **indicative** and subject to change without prior notice.

General Line : +603 2176 1500